

OD-11

ORDER SHEET

IN THE HIGH COURT AT CALCUTTA
Constitutional Writ Jurisdiction
ORIGINAL SIDE

WPO No.468 of 2025

WASDA BEGUM
VS
M/S. EASTERN COALFIELDS LIMITED & ORS.

BEFORE:
The Hon'ble JUSTICE AMRITA SINHA
Date: 10th April, 2026.

Appearance:

Ms. Amrita Pandey, Adv.
...for Respondents.

1. None appears on behalf of the petitioner.
2. List the matter on 8th June, 2026.

(AMRITA SINHA, J.)

nm